PLEASE SUBMIT THIS APPLICATION FORM IN A TYPED FORMAT
and also in SOFT COPY (word format)
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COUNCIL FOR LEATHER EXPORTS

7th edition of BFLEX - Reverse Buyer Seller Meet, New Delhi 
March 9-10, 2026
APPLICATION FORM (MAIS)
	Name of the Company 


	

	Office Address
Mobile No        :

Telephone No : 

Fax No            :

Email               :

Website           :

	

	Type of Company 


	Private Limited / Proprietor / Partnership 

	PAN Card Number 
	

	CIN Number 
	

	IEC Number – Mandatory 
	

	Name of Director  with DIN Numbers 
	

	Name of the person(s) who will represent the company in the Reverse BSM
	

	Membership No with the Council (Mandatory) 
	

	HS Code of the products displaying in the Fair
	

	Production Capacity

	Product


	Unit of

Measurement
	Annual Production Capacity

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	Main Markets 

( Name of the exporting countries)
	


	Products to be displayed in the 5th DILEX

	

	Space required (in sq. mtrs.)
	

	Details of ‘Social Audit Compliance’ of your Company, certified by the Agencies i.e. SEDEX etc

                                     
	

	Are you producing Sustainable/ Vegan Products?

If so, please give the product details


	

	Brief History 

( of your company with in 150 words)
	

	Photos of the display products in high resolution (maximum 6 nos.)

	1
	4

	2
	5

	3
	6


SIGNATURE
& NAME


:

DESIGNATION



:

DATE & SEAL



: 

